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Women / 1 / N/A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Harlow1053
Love's

9.500 9.550 9.5509.000 37.600
1T 1 10T 3T 1 

1 

Addisyn LeBlanc1011
AHGA

9.100 9.400 9.1009.300 36.900
25T 3 2 27T 2T

2T

Presley Dorries1032
Crossfire

9.200 9.200 9.4009.100 36.900
14T 6T 5T 10T 2T

2T

Mia Flores1077
Northwest Kid

9.300 9.150 9.4009.000 36.850
11T 8 10T 10T 4 

4 

Emma Mason1023
AHGA

9.200 9.500 9.7008.400 36.800
14T 2 29T 1 5 

5 

Mia Grayson1097
RCG

9.500 8.600 9.5509.100 36.750
1T 19T 5T 3T 6 

6 

Ava Armstrong1001
AAGI

9.400 8.450 9.6009.250 36.700
5T 23 3 2 7 

7 

Reagan Dennis1054
Love's

9.200 9.000 9.4509.000 36.650
14T 10T 10T 8T 8T

8T

Sharon Abuzeid1035
Crossfire

9.300 9.200 8.9509.200 36.650
11T 6T 4 32T 8T

8T

Lauren Dillon1074
Northwest Kid

9.200 9.000 9.3009.000 36.500
14T 10T 10T 13T 10 

10 

Anneliese Birnbaum1092
RCG

9.500 7.900 9.5009.450 36.350
1T 35 1 7 11 

11 

Genesis McMullin1095
RCG

9.400 8.900 9.3008.700 36.300
5T 12 22 13T 12 

12 

Cheyenne Martinez1098
RCG

9.400 8.200 9.5508.800 35.950
5T 28T 17T 3T 13 

13 

Alyssa Keene1096
RCG

9.500 8.100 9.2009.100 35.900
1T 31T 5T 20T 14T

14T

Belkis Perrusquia1093
RCG

9.400 8.350 9.1509.000 35.900
5T 25 10T 24T 14T

14T

Robyn Crain1061
Mary Jane's

9.000 9.050 8.9508.650 35.650
31T 9 23 32T 16 

16 

Kendall Murphy1034
Crossfire

9.200 8.100 9.4008.800 35.500
14T 31T 17T 10T 17 

17 

Sahiary Cruz1051
Love's

9.300 7.800 9.3009.050 35.450
11T 37T 8* 13T 18T

18T

Becca Lawing1041
Dysarz

9.100 8.600 9.2508.500 35.450
25* 19T 26T 18T 18T

18T

Lily Garner1036
Crossfire

9.200 8.200 9.0009.050 35.450
14T 28T 8* 29T 18T

18T

Haile Estringel1076
Northwest Kid

9.100 8.700 8.6509.000 35.450
25* 16T 10T 41T 18T

18T

Vanessa Bell1091
RCG

9.400 7.550 9.3009.000 35.250
5T 44 10T 13T 22 

22 

Iliana Morgan1073
Northwest Kid

9.000 9.250 8.9008.000 35.150
31T 4T 44T 34T 23 

23 

Savannah Laridis1067
Mary Jane's

9.200 8.150 9.2008.500 35.050
14T 30 26T 20T 24T

24T
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Taylor Nava1102
VIP

8.900 8.850 9.0008.300 35.050
38T 13 34T 29T 24T

24T

Sophia Wigington1062
Mary Jane's

9.200 8.100 9.3008.400 35.000
14T 31T 29T 13T 26 

26 

Mia Martinez1094
RCG

9.200 7.650 9.4508.600 34.900
14T 43 24T 8T 27T

27T

Alexis Mikel1052
Love's

8.800 8.650 9.1508.300 34.900
42T 18 34T 24T 27T

27T

Emelia Perez1103
VIP

8.800 8.400 8.6008.800 34.600
42T 24 17T 45T 29 

29 

April Lacey1002
AAGI

9.200 7.750 9.2508.300 34.500
14T 39T 34T 18T 30 

30 

Kameryn Getman1081
Northwest Kid

9.100 7.750 9.5508.000 34.400
25T 39T 44T 3T 31 

31 

Trinity Calaway1078
Northwest Kid

9.000 9.250 8.2007.800 34.250
31T 4T 49T 54 32T

32T

Michaela Cobb1021
AHGA

9.100 7.850 8.8008.500 34.250
25T 36 26T 38 32T

32T

Emily Caulkins1017
AHGA

9.200 7.750 8.9008.300 34.150
14T 39T 34T 34T 34 

34 

Ariana Aguilar1064
Mary Jane's

9.000 8.250 8.8508.000 34.100
31T 27 44T 37 35 

35 

Reese Arellano1015
AHGA

8.600 7.800 9.1008.400 33.900
52T 37T 29T 27T 36T

36T

Olivia Liles1063
Mary Jane's

8.800 8.750 8.6507.700 33.900
42T 14T 52T 41T 36T

36T

Sophia Laia1031
Crossfire

8.800 7.300 8.9008.600 33.600
42T 48T 24T 34T 38 

38 

Emily Staples1013
AHGA

8.600 6.800 9.2008.800 33.400
52T 51T 17T 20T 39T

39T

Hadley Dorries1033
Crossfire

8.900 7.450 8.7508.300 33.400
38T 46T 34T 39 39T

39T

Ashtyn Saenz1005
AAGI

8.700 8.050 8.6508.000 33.400
47T 34 44T 41T 39T

39T

Paige Short1080
Northwest Kid

8.600 6.800 9.1508.800 33.350
52T 51T 17T 24T 42 

42 

Jade Garza1072
Northwest Kid

8.600 8.750 8.2507.700 33.300
52T 14T 52T 51T 43 

43 

Makynzie Elia1022
AHGA

9.100 7.450 8.6008.100 33.250
25T 46T 42T 45T 44 

44 

Kaylin Drozd1079
Northwest Kid

8.700 8.300 7.7508.400 33.150
47T 26 29T 58 45 

45 

Victoria Haider1101
VIP

8.600 8.700 8.7007.000 33.000
52T 16T 55T 40 46 

46 

Halle Henderson1071
Northwest Kid

8.900 8.600 7.0008.250 32.750
38T 19T 39 59 47T

47T

Kayden Staples1014
AHGA

8.600 7.500 8.2508.400 32.750
52T 45 29T 51T 47T

47T
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Alli Wilkinson1006
AAGI

8.600 6.500 9.2008.200 32.500
52* 54 40T 20T 49T

49T

Mykayla Armer1007
AAGI

8.600 8.550 8.3507.000 32.500
52* 22 55T 48T 49T

49T

Christa Brem1068
Mary Jane's

9.000 5.700 9.0008.200 31.900
31T 56 40T 29T 51T

51T

Alexys Stringer1066
Mary Jane's

8.700 7.700 8.0007.500 31.900
47T 42 54 55 51T

51T

A'Maya Burks1065
Mary Jane's

9.000 6.600 8.2507.800 31.650
31T 53 49T 51T 53 

53 

Jacelynn Aston1020
AHGA

8.900 7.300 8.6506.600 31.450
38T 48T 58T 41T 54 

54 

Sydney Rosales1004
AAGI

8.800 6.100 8.5507.800 31.250
42T 55 49T 47 55 

55 

Avery Borchelt1075
Northwest Kid

9.000 5.100 8.3508.000 30.450
31T 57 44T 48T 56 

56 

Sophie Askew1019
AHGA

8.700 7.000 7.8006.600 30.100
47T 50 58T 57 57 

57 

Mikayla Pryor1003
AAGI

9.400 2.500 8.3508.100 28.350
5T 58 42T 48T 58 

58 

Alexis Wilson1016
AHGA

8.700 0.000 6.9006.800 22.400
47T 59T 57 60 59 

59 

Peyton Albee1024
AHGA

7.900 0.000 7.9506.200 22.050
60 59T 60 56 60 

60 
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